
Show #B0746 (IPLS; ITRL; IRNN; IWCH): Lubbock SHTX-VRH (04/01/2017)

6000. SHTX IAA: Intermediate All Around - Shown: 20

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 353 Sweet Bit O Cash Cindy White Cindy  White83.00

2 273 DULCES TL Jayne E Iffla JAYNE E IFFLA79.00

3 316 CR Wolfwood Mandy L Harris (TTU RED) Mandy L Harris67.00

4 365 Takin Pepto 073 James T Gray James T Gray67.00

5 333 WRH Kings Princess Becky Walker Becky Walker65.00

6 356 Playin Paddy Kenny Dickerson KENNETH DICKERSON61.00

7 279 Leo San Badger Man HI E NEWBY III HI E NEWBY III58.00

8 388 Too Tuff For Spots Cody Richardson, Jr Cody Richardson, Jr58.00

9 315 LORETTA LYN Emily McCartney (TTU TT) TODD C MCCARTNEY56.00

10 314 Little Shiny Freckle Harlee Cogdell (Collegiate) Jim Cogdell53.00

11 284 Custom Tuff Slider Sandy Crawford SANDY CRAWFORD52.00

12 317 Heavens Last Peppy Ryder Cude (TTU TT) CUDE BRAND H44.00

13 386 The Dual Doctor Arlette K Reynolds Arlette K Reynolds43.00

14 408 Helluva Nifty Cash Tyler O'Neal TYLER O'NEAL43.00

15 289 Cal Bar Playboy JANET KALINOWSKI Trent J Pearson37.00

16 433 Do It Classy Catelyn Walker Catelyn Walker37.00

17 334 Cows Playboy Courtney Reynolds Courtney   Reynolds36.00

18 342 HOWDY ROWDY STERLING Jody Pfeuffer RAY AND SANDRA 25.00

19 345 Lil Red Rider Patrick Appleby (NCTC) TIMOTHY PATRICK APPLEBY24.00

20 374 Traditionic Sue Waxler Britten Sue Waxler Britten15.00



Show #B0746 (Pam Rose): Lubbock SHTX-VRH (04/01/2017)

60. SHTX IPLS: Intermediate Pleasure - Shown: 23

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 273 DULCES TL Jayne E Iffla 74.00 JAYNE E IFFLA23.00

2 353 Sweet Bit O Cash Cindy White 73.50 Cindy  White22.00

3 316 CR Wolfwood Mandy L Harris (TTU RED) 72.50 Mandy L Harris21.00

4 333 WRH Kings Princess Becky Walker 72.50 Becky Walker20.00

5 279 Leo San Badger Man HI E NEWBY III 72.50 HI E NEWBY III19.00

6 388 Too Tuff For Spots Cody Richardson, Jr 72.50 Cody Richardson, Jr18.00

7 284 Custom Tuff Slider Sandy Crawford 72.00 SANDY CRAWFORD17.00

8 356 Playin Paddy Kenny Dickerson 72.00 KENNETH DICKERSON16.00

9 433 Do It Classy Catelyn Walker 71.50 Catelyn Walker15.00

10 365 Takin Pepto 073 James T Gray 70.50 James T Gray14.00

11 289 Cal Bar Playboy JANET KALINOWSKI 70.00 Trent J Pearson13.00

12 408 Helluva Nifty Cash Tyler O'Neal 70.00 TYLER O'NEAL12.00

13 314 Little Shiny Freckle Harlee Cogdell (Collegiate) 69.50 Jim Cogdell11.00

14 317 Heavens Last Peppy Ryder Cude (TTU TT) 69.50 CUDE BRAND H10.00

15 342 HOWDY ROWDY STERLING Jody Pfeuffer 69.00 RAY AND SANDRA 9.00

16 386 The Dual Doctor Arlette K Reynolds 69.00 Arlette K Reynolds8.00

17 370 KF Sally Spoon Charles A Pollard 69.00 CHARLES A POLLARD7.00

18 334 Cows Playboy Courtney Reynolds 68.50 Courtney   Reynolds6.00

19 315 LORETTA LYN Emily McCartney (TTU TT) 68.00 TODD C MCCARTNEY5.00

20 345 Lil Red Rider Patrick Appleby (NCTC) 68.00 TIMOTHY PATRICK APPLEBY4.00

21 437 Royal Wall Tara Carter 67.50 Carter Ranch Horse 3.00

22 374 Traditionic Sue Waxler Britten 63.50 Sue Waxler Britten2.00

23 330 Lolas Lil Fly Jean Anne Fort 61.00 Jean Anne Fort1.00



Show #B0746 (Bobby E Lewis): Lubbock SHTX-VRH (04/01/2017)

64. SHTX IRNN: Intermediate Reining - Shown: 22

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 273 DULCES TL Jayne E Iffla 69.50 JAYNE E IFFLA22.00

2 408 Helluva Nifty Cash Tyler O'Neal 68.50 TYLER O'NEAL21.00

3 365 Takin Pepto 073 James T Gray 68.00 James T Gray20.00

4 333 WRH Kings Princess Becky Walker 68.00 Becky Walker19.00

5 386 The Dual Doctor Arlette K Reynolds 67.50 Arlette K Reynolds18.00

6 353 Sweet Bit O Cash Cindy White 67.50 Cindy  White17.00

7 284 Custom Tuff Slider Sandy Crawford 67.00 SANDY CRAWFORD16.00

8 316 CR Wolfwood Mandy L Harris (TTU RED) 67.00 Mandy L Harris15.00

9 315 LORETTA LYN Emily McCartney (TTU TT) 65.00 TODD C MCCARTNEY14.00

10 314 Little Shiny Freckle Harlee Cogdell (Collegiate) 65.00 Jim Cogdell13.00

11 388 Too Tuff For Spots Cody Richardson, Jr 64.50 Cody Richardson, Jr12.00

12 370 KF Sally Spoon Charles A Pollard 64.00 CHARLES A POLLARD11.00

13 279 Leo San Badger Man HI E NEWBY III 63.50 HI E NEWBY III10.00

14 443 Nic Nolte Scooter DVM Brown 61.00 Scooter DVM Brown9.00

15 374 Traditionic Sue Waxler Britten 52.50 Sue Waxler Britten8.00

16 342 HOWDY ROWDY STERLING Jody Pfeuffer 52.50 RAY AND SANDRA 7.00

OP 17 356 Playin Paddy Kenny Dickerson 69.00 KENNETH DICKERSON6.00

OP 18 334 Cows Playboy Courtney Reynolds 69.00 Courtney   Reynolds5.00

OP 19 289 Cal Bar Playboy JANET KALINOWSKI 68.00 Trent J Pearson4.00

OP 20 345 Lil Red Rider Patrick Appleby (NCTC) 66.00 TIMOTHY PATRICK APPLEBY3.00

OP 21 317 Heavens Last Peppy Ryder Cude (TTU TT) 66.00 CUDE BRAND H2.00

OP 22 433 Do It Classy Catelyn Walker 64.50 Catelyn Walker1.00



Show #B0746 (Pam Rose): Lubbock SHTX-VRH (04/01/2017)

62. SHTX ITRL: Intermediate Trail - Shown: 22

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 273 DULCES TL Jayne E Iffla 72.50 JAYNE E IFFLA22.00

2 333 WRH Kings Princess Becky Walker 71.00 Becky Walker21.00

3 353 Sweet Bit O Cash Cindy White 70.00 Cindy  White20.00

4 356 Playin Paddy Kenny Dickerson 70.00 KENNETH DICKERSON19.00

5 315 LORETTA LYN Emily McCartney (TTU TT) 70.00 TODD C MCCARTNEY18.00

6 388 Too Tuff For Spots Cody Richardson, Jr 69.00 Cody Richardson, Jr17.00

7 365 Takin Pepto 073 James T Gray 67.50 James T Gray16.00

8 279 Leo San Badger Man HI E NEWBY III 67.50 HI E NEWBY III15.00

9 433 Do It Classy Catelyn Walker 67.00 Catelyn Walker14.00

10 316 CR Wolfwood Mandy L Harris (TTU RED) 65.00 Mandy L Harris13.00

11 289 Cal Bar Playboy JANET KALINOWSKI 64.50 Trent J Pearson12.00

12 345 Lil Red Rider Patrick Appleby (NCTC) 64.50 TIMOTHY PATRICK APPLEBY11.00

13 317 Heavens Last Peppy Ryder Cude (TTU TT) 64.50 CUDE BRAND H10.00

14 437 Royal Wall Tara Carter 62.00 Carter Ranch Horse 9.00

15 342 HOWDY ROWDY STERLING Jody Pfeuffer 62.00 RAY AND SANDRA 8.00

16 408 Helluva Nifty Cash Tyler O'Neal 62.00 TYLER O'NEAL7.00

17 314 Little Shiny Freckle Harlee Cogdell (Collegiate) 61.50 Jim Cogdell6.00

18 330 Lolas Lil Fly Jean Anne Fort 53.00 Jean Anne Fort5.00

19 334 Cows Playboy Courtney Reynolds 51.50 Courtney   Reynolds4.00

OP 20 284 Custom Tuff Slider Sandy Crawford 67.00 SANDY CRAWFORD3.00

OP 21 386 The Dual Doctor Arlette K Reynolds 59.00 Arlette K Reynolds2.00

OP 22 374 Traditionic Sue Waxler Britten 43.50 Sue Waxler Britten1.00



Show #B0746 (Sam Rose): Lubbock SHTX-VRH (04/01/2017)

66. SHTX IWCH: Intermediate Working Cow - Shown: 24

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 353 Sweet Bit O Cash Cindy White 74.50 Cindy  White24.00

2 314 Little Shiny Freckle Harlee Cogdell (Collegiate) 74.50 Jim Cogdell23.00

3 317 Heavens Last Peppy Ryder Cude (TTU TT) 71.50 CUDE BRAND H22.00

4 334 Cows Playboy Courtney Reynolds 71.00 Courtney   Reynolds21.00

5 356 Playin Paddy Kenny Dickerson 70.50 KENNETH DICKERSON20.00

6 315 LORETTA LYN Emily McCartney (TTU TT) 69.50 TODD C MCCARTNEY19.00

7 316 CR Wolfwood Mandy L Harris (TTU RED) 68.50 Mandy L Harris18.00

8 365 Takin Pepto 073 James T Gray 67.50 James T Gray17.00

9 284 Custom Tuff Slider Sandy Crawford 67.00 SANDY CRAWFORD16.00

10 386 The Dual Doctor Arlette K Reynolds 67.00 Arlette K Reynolds15.00

11 279 Leo San Badger Man HI E NEWBY III 67.00 HI E NEWBY III14.00

12 370 KF Sally Spoon Charles A Pollard 66.00 CHARLES A POLLARD13.00

13 273 DULCES TL Jayne E Iffla 64.00 JAYNE E IFFLA12.00

14 388 Too Tuff For Spots Cody Richardson, Jr 63.00 Cody Richardson, Jr11.00

15 437 Royal Wall Tara Carter 62.50 Carter Ranch Horse 10.00

16 443 Nic Nolte Scooter DVM Brown 62.50 Scooter DVM Brown9.00

17 289 Cal Bar Playboy JANET KALINOWSKI 62.00 Trent J Pearson8.00

18 433 Do It Classy Catelyn Walker 62.00 Catelyn Walker7.00

19 345 Lil Red Rider Patrick Appleby (NCTC) 61.50 TIMOTHY PATRICK APPLEBY6.00

20 333 WRH Kings Princess Becky Walker 61.00 Becky Walker5.00

OP 21 374 Traditionic Sue Waxler Britten 62.00 Sue Waxler Britten4.00

OP 22 408 Helluva Nifty Cash Tyler O'Neal 58.50 TYLER O'NEAL3.00

OP 23 330 Lolas Lil Fly Jean Anne Fort 49.50 Jean Anne Fort2.00

OP 24 342 HOWDY ROWDY STERLING Jody Pfeuffer 48.00 RAY AND SANDRA 1.00


